» Unique Silver

GRES PORCELANICO
PORCELAIN TILES - GRES CERAME

60x120
24"x48"

Formatos
Sizes
Formats

60x120 / 24"x48"
60x90 / 24"x36"
60X60 / 24"x24"

Formatos
Sizes
Formats

60x120 / 24"x48"
60x90 / 24"x36"
60x60 / 24"x24"

pz/caja
pcs/box
pz/boite

Espesor
Thickness
Epaisseur

20
20
20

m2/caja
m2/box
m?/boite

N° Graficas
No. of Graphics
N° de Graphiques
18
18
36

cj/pallet m2/pallet
boxes/pallet m2/pallet
boites/ pallet m?/palette

25
22
30

2376
2376
21.60

kg/caja

kg/box

kg/boite
29.30
45.00
28.50

kg/pallet
kg/pallet
kg/palette

995.90
1,015.00

Normas
Standar / Normes
EN 16165:2022

Anexo A Pie Calzado
Anexo A Pie Descalzo
Anexo C

BS7976 (PTV) WET

20mm

RT1
C
Clase 3
36+






